411 West Ocean Boulevard

Clty of Long Beach Long Beach, CA 90802

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 34706_001 Version: 1 Name: JASON ADDISON SMITH CONSULTING
SERVICES, INC DBA JAS PACIFIC - FIRST
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

File created: 6/6/2018 In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 7/11/2017 Final action: 7/11/2017

Title: FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - ADD $34,500 FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT

OF $114,500
Sponsors: Development Services
Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 34706_001.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/11/2017 1 City Council authorize City Manager

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - ADD $34,500 FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT
OF $114,500

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

